Usage of the Property  Commercial or Commercial cum Residential or Multi – Use 

Plots . ( Score out whatever not required). 

The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the 

tender documents on payment of Rs. 118/-(Including GST) ( Rupees One Hundred 

Eighteen Only) from the office at the above address. The tender documents will be issued 

from 01/12/2025 to 15/12/2025 between 10.00 AM to 5.30 PM on week days( excluding 

Holidays and all Saturdays & Sundays) . The last date for submission of filled in offers is

[...]

भारतीय जीवन बीमा ननगम मण्डल कायाालय  ,91म.गा.मागा इन्दौर100559-   

TENDER SCHEDULE  

Sl No Description 

1 Name of work :             Tender for Hiring of Office Premises in / 
at BHANWARKUA(INDORE) 
/ALIRAJPUR 

2 Cost of tender document  ( Non 

refundable)     

118/- (Including GST) ( Rupees  One 

Hundred Eighteen  only). 

3 Earnest Money  Deposit         2000/- ( Rupees Two  thousand only)  

4 Date of sale of tender document From 01/12/2025  to 15/12/2025 between  
10.00 AM to 5.30PM on week days ( 
excluding Holidays and all Saturdays & 
Sundays) from the above office on